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NAME _ DATE OF BIRTH _ AGK BOX NO. ADDRESS
Louis Otsitsiakete White Oct.14-1889 96 126 Kahnawake, P.Q. JOL 1I:
MaryAnn Delormier Hemlock Feb,23-1890 95 145 n L
Paul Kanento Diabo ° May 25-1891 9l 125 " "
Theresa Martin Curotte Dec.27-1891 94 181 " "
Peter Albany June 7-1892 937 16y " "
Anne Ononsenhawi Diabo June 16-1892 93 . 633 I "
Josephine Nortén Stalk June 20-1892 93 179 " "
Annie Jacobs Diabo June 4-1893 92 277: " u
Thomas Hill Sept.6-1893 92 536 " k!
Mary Patton Phillips Feb,16-189) 91 218 " "
Michael S, Diabo Mar,3-189), 91 215 " 1
Louise Diabo Bush July 7-189y 91 167 " 1
Robert Deom Aug. 9-189y 91 621 u "
Josephine Montour Diabo Oct,13-189) 91 541 n "
Louis I. Montour Jan.31-1895 90 227 " "
Annie White Jacobs July 31-1895 90 12 " n
Louise Canadian Delisle April 21-1896 ° g9 783 . s " n
Josephine Walker Montour April 30-1896 ., 89 227 " "
Anna Bell Rice Aug.8-1896 g9 10 " "
Louise Nolan Mayo Aug.14-1896 89 L16 " "
John Cross Feb.12-1897 88 96 " "
Annie Johnson Sears June 12-1897 88 74L5 " "
Tom Paul Oct.25-1897 . 88 384 n "
Annie Delormier Kane Nov.5-1897 88 82 " n
Loulse Perras Rice Feb.3-1898 87 676 " "
Mary Albany Diabo May 21-1898 87 87 n n
Edward (Eddy)‘Beauvais July 28-1898 87 149 " n
Anne Nan Jacobs Rice Sept .2-189¢ 87 14 " n
Sareh—Jaecbs—Hall Nov4—1898 87 16 1 #
Joseph K, Montour Dec,.31-1898 87 88 " n
Mary Hill Diabo Jan,10-1899 86 536 " "
Joseph T. Montour July 15-1899 86 9 " n
| Mary Papineau Albany Feb,25-1900 85 627 " n
Michael Deom Oct,.4~1900 85 879 " "
1 Annie Sky Montour Dec,2-1900 85 88 N N
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NAME

DATE OF BIRTH

AGE BOX NO. * ADDRESS

Margle Cross Alfred
Joseph T. Snow

Cecilia Jocks Scott
Elizabeth Phillips Adams
Blanche Lafleur Rice
Charles Canadian

John Eush

Clarisse Bernard Diabo
Maria Latour Lazare

Harry (Henri) Beauvais
Frank Canoe

Annie Katenles,Williams
Josephine Jacobs Leclaire
Cecilia Beauvais Ouimet
Annie Canadian Diabo

Mary Diabo Pierce

Louis K. Montour

Germaine Canadian Beauvais
Paul Horn

John Bordeau

Ida Cross Rice

Mary Delormier Diabo
Charlotte Rivers Diabo
Annie Lawrence McComber
Annile Jacobs Diabo -

Tom Lahache Sr.

Annie Phillips Lahache
James E, Foot

Annie Stacey Rice

Emma Delaronde Fineberg

.. Bernadette Stacey Mitchell

. Wilfrid Rice

" Cecilia Kahentaronkwas Deer
- Joseph Deer

* Ida Diabo Hemon

Tom TwoRivers

Frank Sakaronhiat Montour
Louise Jocks Leborgne
Theresa Diabo Montour

,

Feb.5-1901

April 6-1901
Aug.10-1501
Aug.17-1901
Sept.3-1901

Mar,.21-1902
Aug.19-1902
Aug.25-1902
Sept.27-1902 -

Jan,28-1903

Mar.13-1903

Mar,18-1903

Mar,2,-1903

Mar.24-1903"
April 1-1903
April 7-1903
May 10-1903

July 14-1903
Aug,17-1903

Aug.30-1903

Sept.25-1903
Oct «14-1903

Oct.20-1903

Nov,.21-1903

Dec.5-1903

Jan,17-1904,
April 4-1904
May 14-1904
July 7-1904
Sept,18-1904
Dec.30-190/

Feb,12-1905
April 10-1905
May 9-1905
June 29-1905
July 19-1905
Sept .8-1905
Oct. 3-1905
Nov. 1-1905

8L
8
84
8
81

83
83
83
83

82-

82
82
82
82
82

82 -

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

81
81
81
81
81
81

80
80
80
80
80
80

80 .

80

834
625
753
335

96

235
178
463
233

602,
395
680
216
343
519
655
147
149
599
435
&l
606
215
475
223

13.

13
236
130
578
21

14
54
876
655
23
193

193

891

Kahnawake, P.Q. JOL IBC
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AGE BOX NO.

S NAME DATE OF BIRTH ADDRESS
ity Mﬁ/ v/ Cecilia Jacobs Snow Jan,27-1906 79 69 ‘Kahnawake, P.Q. JOL 1BO
,;/44_/ A tozuBo 'A// Abraham Leborgne Mar,8-1906 79 603 " "
J;quA P Josie Kirby May 5-1906 79 816 " "

e John Robertson June 19-1506 79 280 - " "

Angus Snow July 15-1906 79 69 " "

WW?//M Lz 41 Mary Harvey TwoAxe Aug .8-1906 79 81 n "
_?Mﬂw%w Alice Delisle Diabo Aug.11-1906 79 254 " "
Vo goirns, Ko Lo Joseph- Beauvais Sept.20-1906 79 91 " "
telne ,Jamm Y Fabiola Goyette Stacey Oct .16-1906 79 572 " "
érz /Cchn o//uﬂ—/o Hazel Deer Deom Dec.27-1996 79 621 " "
fw_z&d/éo:&m/ _{ "Annie Leclaire TwoRivers Jan.12-1907 78 23 ¢ " ) "

i Paul Kelly , Jan.30-1907 78 s " "
, 4@@%&@,44{2@@ Cecilia Diabo Budd ¥ay 1-1907 78 148 " "

77(”4_/ A5 ‘ Mary Diabo Scott Jacobs. July 3-1907 78 99 " "
W/j&{]‘ quévm " Aline Vanier McGregor Aug.17-1907 78 4,06 & n
7 ? 27 2aca 221/ ox/ Helen Woodland Moses Aug.28-1907 78 141 m 1
eil? Huta 7. ' Annie Paul Dove Sept.14-1907 78 " 10 w "

7 : Agathe Lazare Foot Oct.21-1907 78 236 " "
(Crdaaaint o mzn) Louise Diabo Marquis April 20-1908 77 368 " "

Angus Cross May 29-1908 77 318 " n

Annie lLazare June 7-1908 77 5.5 " "

§ B Annie Snow Delormier July 15-1908 .77 225 " n

}10,,,7,&441/ /dmw*;/nﬂ// | Josephine Diabo Delisle Aug.1-1908 ~ 77 206 " &

i i s Wfece. Angus Morris Feb.25-1909 76 101 " "

o s : Francis Leborgne Feb.26-1909 76 891 " n

Charles Lazare Feb.27-1909 76 204, " "

Michel Standup Mar,.21-1909 76 767 ' n "

James Kare Sr, April 25-1909 76 - " Yo

WWXWAW Angeline Diabo Leborgne May 4-1909 :7]6 Zg; v "

m Blorica M Angela McComber Morris May 28-1909 76 134 . " n

;flg,mu . AMM /Lm) Josephine Canadian Morris June 7-1909 76 146 " n

- -James—Cross July—12-1909 76 426 n .

Ljulloe e dod ' John Sandy Deer June 19-1909 76 153 " "

Mf o Louis Stacey July 19-1909 76 ° 509 n "
,51,,, o delanon Aoty sren Mary Lazare Cross Avug. 3-1909 76 171 n " .
KM MM»WM—A« Josephine Montour Diabo Aug.23-1909 76 364 " » ‘

wnl G- Cecilia Woodland Beauvais Sept.7-1909 76 198 " "

%m/z%ﬂ&a//ﬁa sl Elizabeth Tiwesa Douglas Oct,9-1909 76 117 LI "

 ris ok : Louise Montour Hall Oct,17-1909 76 871 " "

qu {MWW@/}M Anne Kelly Montour Oct,31-1909 76 1,7 - i "

7\5’/)/«/ Aera? Af/)«y/m/ Theresa Diabo Canadian Nov.9-1909 »

76 326 " "



Fage 1
List by Date of BRirth
EIRTH DATE
LAST NAME FIRST NAME vyyy.mm.dd
~ JOHNS CECILE. , 1882.07.15
MARTIN ANIEUS - 1887.06.17
MCCOMBER JOSEFHINE ' 1883.07.31
HEML.OCK MARY ANN 1890, 02.23
DIOME RED LEAF AGATHE IDA .  1890.03.26
MARTIN NORTON MARY - 1890.05. 25
DAILLEROUST JOHN- 1890.07.04
DEER MITCHELL 1890.08.02
DEER LAHALCHE , KATE 1830, 10,08
MARTIN CURDTTE THERESE 1891.12.27
RICE MARY 1892.01.14
EEAUVAIS JOSEFH 1892.02.11
DIAROD ANNTIE 1897.06. 16
< NEWELL. WILLIAM R 1892.12.17
BEAUVAIS ANGUS 1892.12.26
HILL TOM 1892, 0F. 06
FATTON FHILLIFS MAR ION 1894. 02,16
DIARD MICHEL - 16894.03.03
DAILLEROUST BUSH LOUISE ) 1894,07.07
DIOME ... ROBERT_RASIL " _.1894.08.09
MONTOUR DIABO JOSEFHINE 1894.10.13
MONTOUR LOUIS 1895, 01.31
CWHITE.JALCOES CANNIE - 1895.07.25.
DAY MICHAEL 1896.02.01
JOCKS FHILLIFS MARGARET ‘ 1896.04.08
DELISLE  LOUISE , o L A1896.04.21
vBELL RICE . . ANNIE 4 , o . 1896.08.08
/NOLAN MAYD LOUISE o . 1896.08.14
FAUL THOMAS 1896.10. 25
JCROSS JOHN 1897.02.12
IMARTIN BEAUVAIS o o THERESA i i 1897.03.29
MARTIN DIARD THERESE ~ 1897.07. 02
JDELISLE ZROSS U MARY . . 1897.09.17
vRICE FETER v N - . 1897.11.17
" FERRAS RICE S LOUISE 1838. 02,03
JACOES CANADIAN CHARLOTTE 1898.02. 22
ALBANY DIAEO MARY 1898.05. 21
JACOBES BEAUVAIS MARIE 1898.06.05
JACOBS RICE ANNA 1898, 09,02
MELOCHE KOSE AZELIE 1898.10.02
MONTOUR T 7T JOSEPH ' 1898.12.31
Y DELORMIER MARY ANN 1899.03.21
BEEAUVAIS JALCOES AGATHE o 1899.05. 04
V DIOME CLAIRMONT 1899.07.01
MONTOUR JOSEFH 1899.07.15
+RICE . .o LEON. o , 1899.08.02




EAHNAWAKE
List by

+MARTIN
FAPINEAU ALEBANY
FOSS

CANOE

LERORIZNE

SKYE MONTOUFR

ZR0OSS ALFRED
/DELISLE

TANADIAN DEEFR
s RYCE

SZOTT ZACHARY

FHILLIFS ADAMS

DELARONDE
CANADIAN
+LEFEBVEE LAFIEFUR
+JACZORS
<MCEREGOR
7+ MCGEREGOR
BUSH
+SFLICER
 /CANADIAN NEWELL

BEAUVAIS
YSTACEY MONTOUR
CANOE

LEBORIGNE
WILLIAMS
EEAUVAIS QUIMET
JACORS LECLAIRE
CANADIAN DIAROD
MONTOUR

MCCOMBER

BORDEAU

DEL.ORMIER DIAEO
FIVERS DIAERO
LAWRENCE MCCOMBER
LAHACHE
"DAILLEROUST NORTON
FHILLIFS LAHACHE

v WILLTIAMS
FOOTE
STACEY RICE
YMORRIS
STAZEY MITCHELL
JAZOBS DAY
CHARREON TAYLOF

CANADIAN TOSCINI

MOHAWE  REGISTRY
Date of RBirth

JOSEFH
MARY
CECILE

JOHN
MOSES
ANNIE
MARGARET
FETER
MARY

MARY
CECILIA
ELIZABETH

EDWARD

CHARLES
JOSEFHINE

RFEV. MICHAEL K.
THOMAS

ALBERT LEOFOLD
JOHN

JOHN MATTHEW
CELINA A

HARRY

LAURA

FRANE

JOSEFHINE BEATRICE
ANNIE

CECILIA

JOSEFHINE

ANNIE

LOUIS

EDWARD NED
BRI cnag
JOHN

MARY
CHARLOTTE
ANNE
THOMAS
CELINA
ANNIE

JOSEFH
JAMES

ANNIE

JOHN

BERNIE ROSE
JOSEFHINE
ELIZABETH

MARTAN

(RO i‘],;

Fage

BIRTH DATE
YYYY.mm.dd

1833.10.320
1900.02.25
1300.03.03

1900.07.09
1900.08. 11
1900, 12,02
1301.02.05
1901.03.06
1901.03, 29
1901, 05,09
1901.08. 10
1901.08.17

1201.10.12
1902.03. 21
1202.04.08
1902.05.11
130205, 26
1902.06.11
1902.08.19
1902.039.14
1902.09, 26

1303.01.28
1903.02.10
1903.03.13 »
1303.03.18
139303.03.18

1303.03. 24

1903, 03, 29
1'903.04,01
1903.05.10

1303.06.03

21903.08.17 . -

13903, 08.320
1303.10. 14
1303, 10, 20
1903, 11.21 ¥
1904,01,17
1904, 03. 26
1904, 04, 04

1904.04. 16
1504, 05,14 {5
1304.07.07
1904.03.07
1904.12.20
1305.01,07
1905. 04,07

1903 11 28

i‘!‘ul-"‘-‘




EAHNAWAKE — MOHAWE RESISTRY Faqge
List by Date of Birth

BIRTH DATE

DEER CECILE 1305.04, 10
WALEEF FETER 1905, 04,25

_DELISLE WILLIAMS MYRA , O 13905.04.30
NORTON SEY MARY ANN 1905.09.05
MONTOQUR FRANE. 1905.09.08
JOCES LERORIEGNE LLOUISE 1905.10.03
DAILLEROUST MONTOUR THERESE 1305.11.01
KIRRY JOSEFHINE 1906.05.05
- ALBANY JOHN 1906.05.07
RICE ANGUS 139306.05. 30
FOBERTSON JOHN 1306.06.19
SNOW ANIGUS . 1906.07.15
~,r",‘ T W AN | j 7"3,({) Je - L
DELISLE DIAERO ALICE 19306.08.11
DIARO BEAUVAILS ANNIE ROSE 1906.10.03
DEER SUZANNE 1906.10.15
NORTON DIOME 7 ANNTE S 1306.12.10

" DEER DIOME HAZEL 1906, 12,27
LECLAIRE TWO-RIVEES ANNIE 1907.01.12
STALCEY ‘ LYDIA _ 1907.04, 11
DAILLEROUST CECILIA 1907.05. 01 1

I ¢ - O —— JOSEFH S I L 1907.05.10
DAILLEROUST JAZORBS MARY 1307.07.03
TAREBELL FETER 1907.08.27
FHILLIFS MOSES HEL.EN 1907.08.3
LAZARE FOOTE AGATHE LAZORE 1907.10.21
HILL MARY ANN 1907.11.04
BLUE DELISLE AENES o 1908, 01 .23
rice THERESE 1508.04.17
DIABD MARQUIS LOUISE 1508, 04,20
DEER DIARO ANNIE 1908. 04,23 |
FHILLIFS ANGUS T 1908.04.23
CROSS ANGUS 1908.05. 29
LAZARE ANNIE 1308.06.07
SNOW DELORMIER ANNE 1908.07.15
DIAEO DELISLE JOSEFHINE 19308.08.01
MORRIS ANGUS 19039, 02,25
L_ERORIGNE FRANLCIS 19303.02.
STANDUF MIKE 19309.03.21

DIABD LEBORIENE ANGEL IQUE 1903.05.04

MCCOMBER MOERLS ANGELA 13909.05. 28

DIARO JOSEFHINE 1909. 06,02
CANADIAN MORREIS JOSEFPHINE 1909, 06. 06
DEEFR JOHN SANDY 1909, 06,19
FOSS ROBERTSON CECELIA ANGELIGUE 1909.07.04

STALCEY LOUIS 1309.07.13
LAZARE CR0OSS MARY 1309.08.03
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Sl Page 1
yyy.mm.dd List by Date of Birth
BIRTH DATE
BAND # LAST NAME FIRST NAME yyyy.mm.dd
502.01 LD, JOHNS ceciL [ Thawd obona nf ‘) 1882.07.15
272.01 7, MARTIN ANEUS Ly 1887,06.17
333.01 ~}, MICOMBER JOSEFHINFU"‘L\/‘r S Lo A ) 1889, 07431
B o+ §
- £32.01 HEMLOCK (oo, MARY ANN Bt /w““[ i ,’““‘;“L‘/’_"C 1890.0%. 23
ol L [Wihe Atme 5 cnnnt) folsigisglhal=
1126.01 L. DIOME RED LEAF AGATHE IDA ! 1830.03. 26
222,02 ). MARTIN NORTON MARY Alatot ! 1890, 05. 25
28.01 ,). DAILLEBOUST JOHN Azl Ll - 1890.07. 0%
. 736.01 -D:DEER MITLC HELL”’“‘“' 1890.08.02
- 13€.01 ). DEER LAHACHE KATE i mw W; i 1890, 10,08
Co57.02 "D MARTIN CUROTTE THERESE /7 ” 1891.12.27
. 276.01 D RICE MARY m,w/@ o / ) . 1832.01.14
— 1068.01 [, BEAUVAILS LWL] JOSEFH [ g By /fm,,'c /z;/if‘f'«fw,’ 1892.02. 11
- 1426, 01 prapa iy Jupeoled! ANNIE /’MM* Wialy b derd - Mo gy 06 16
1389.01  — NEWELL Jo plesds Nepel  WILLIAM ml)wwt uw{» Croadig 1g92.12.17
-€44.01 D BEAUVAIS . ANGUS (I et o Aetes) 1892.1%. 26
17(;“”1 HILL Acvtvd TOM 4 & 1893. 09. 06
- £99. 02 FATTON FHILL.IPS: chw . marIoN Dabel Lot /"“” o 1894, 02. 16
¥ —807.01 ~ DIABD— DA . /&/w:fj MICHEL [ Ww /f»m 1894, 03. 03
W mgg 0z D .DAILLEROUST BUSH LOUISE /ds 1894,07.07
933.01 ) DIOME ROBERT BAS‘IL s o /W‘J“Wf 1894.08.09
. 480,02 MONTOUR DIABD lwm; JOSEFHINE Ll Vi D) % e’ 1894.10.13
. 587.01 MONTOUR ML-WG LOUIS ( “f’swf,o&«e) 1895.01.31
466,02 D WHITE JACOES J»W”ff ANNTIE — A<y3e 1895.07. 25
- 451.01 DAY /(WL7 /.’A MICHAEL 4 - /0 0 4 1B96.02.01
235,02 JOCKS FHILLIFS L/7 MARGARET 7 T 1896. 04. 08
. 191,01 D DELISLE ‘ LOUISE pnitke D, potbes 1896. 04.21
. 630.02 b BELL RICE ANNIE i) 1896.08.08
_763.02 ) NOLAN MAYD LOUISE sl ées dibecle o mttecss 1896.08. 14
3693, 01 FAUL wawxqj THOMAS 1896.10. 25
_&17.01 D, CROSS JOHN 1897.02.12
A, 4 7 7
er oz D MARTIN BEAUVAILS r, THERESA ‘,)’\« Rlteartln ol '/%W 1897.03. 29
/ (&56.01) D MARTIN DIABDM?M'.M f?fw THERE SE died MUW‘/ ;‘/A 1897.07.0%
-47b,.n- D DELISLE CROSS MARY A 1897.09.17
_114.01 ). RICE FETER (uved fote g A“"‘f‘j( 1897.11.17
- 265.01 FERRAS RILC E/mef , LOUISE ( Ay s Khesy st 1898, 0. 03
266,02 JACOES CANADIAN Jcm — I"’HAE'LDT[E. 2L . 189B.02.ZZ
331.02 ALEANY DIABO fo—dog | MARY. £ %U/n M- g ety 1898, 05. 21
16.02 D JACOBS BEAUVAIS }J/ 9, /478 MARIE CMM%M ‘—> /77 ¢ 1898.06.05
350.0% JACOERS RICE /MW7 ANNA (/o) ‘ 1898, 09. 02
,n“m MELOCHE 7% e 1 ROSE AZELIE 1898.10.02
37.01 MONTOUR ~Lovtey . JOSEPH /Orfiont o flrottoss 1898, 12. 31
6834, 01D DELDPMI&&M% '* ’f07 MARY ANN 1899, 03. 21 /7
R4, 0L BEAUVAIS JAL oBsff A AGATHE N ) 1899, 05, 04
1312.01 < DIOME > Ny St Ll CLAIRMONT hetpads - - /12 Leced 1899, 07.01
~515.01D  CMONTOUR - |/, ,‘{ o (C La JOSEFH My 2l /«“74**' 1899.07. 15
1371.01 F;LE T Ne Le tor s ). LEON 9 i s 1899, 08, 02
) /v\/o-» ; d a4 W B _— e/ - /{/ :y sz;,/
I\ ¢ 7

é/{ﬂfi'{(ﬁ” //19); - /?f/ L‘)’ S - , 'i, Annié ‘,f/

oid s s ), -
/ /{/M/L“‘(\ "VL el 0 \/‘vc‘ 1t A /((,77, o /Jc (wl/é Z\/« /Wf/, ///l)—#-«/ "’/

ey g, ;L/Lu, ey

a0



1989.02. 28
yaryy . mm, dd

KAHNAWAKE
List by
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Fage 2

BIRTH DATE
YYYY.mnm.dd

~541.01
912,02

. 1879.01 .

506,01
1144.01
337.0%

3.

P50, 01

uB...r.”i
- 10,02

- 597.01
~1024,01
2193.02
1368. 01
18o1 01>
- 734,01
—~5531.01

)

b
O e

D
D

2

-1522.01 D
u83 u:_,

-179.01

77208

- 905.01

A 2554, 01D

- 779.01
—63531.01
815,02
39.01
775.01

984 .01

- BEZ.O1
- 898.01
R I
-807.02
-889.02
—126.01
108,02

1 26.02

246.01.0

- 7853.01
D60, 02
380,01

—6507.01

351,02

a0 .
1020 PRSIy

MARTIN
FAPINEAL ALEANY . Zﬁ»‘f
ROSS

CANDE

LERORIENE ,

SKYE MONTOUR.{iycg
CROSS ALFRED.
DELISLE
CANADIAN DEER -
FYEE” *‘;{W;ﬂ &
SCOTT ZACHARY =~ ..
PHILLIFS ADAMSA{%%”7

DELARONDE 4t¢p
CANAD I AN
LEFERVRE LAFLEUR
JACORS
MCEREEOR Vo
MCEREGOR:
BUSH (it
SFLICER ' .0
|ANADIAN(NENEL

G’f«

,{wa

BEAUVAIS
STACEY MONTOUR
CANOE i
LEBDFUNEd&b%/WuMA
WILLIAMS Alicop
BEAUVAIS DUIME+
JACOES LECLAIRE —
CANADIAN DIABO 4
MONTOUR

// 1
g U

4,

At
=
MECDMBEH'(%“”?
HORN .
BORDEAL Ll

DEL.ORMIER DIAF 0. ﬁ““‘?

/;L/L —C

RIVERS DIARO -

LAWRENCE MCCOMBER (oc'g

,;_/“r/

LAHACHE £~

DATLLERBOUST NORTON /“*w7
FHILLIFS LAHACHE /MAJ7

wILLIAMSJQuuﬂéﬁﬁl d-/943

FOOTE
STALEY
MORRIS P
STACEY MITFHELL/OﬁM“E
JAZORS DAY j(/lk/ff»f !
CHARRON TAYLOR

f L Z»—’P 7/7
RICE .

/)
Ay
/L/( ]

4

Spna ta A s 4 dpae

L%Aw hoepid. 7#4@421

W&/

. ’
EDWARD NED /%iee

iy — f 41««7%7‘_ oy LA,

Date of Birth
FIRST NAME
f P l”/‘('
JOSEFH (” Lo s Sl ),
MARY | :

7 -
LAl

|F|ILE %*“ + floe

JDHN A ./ , ’71,7’/’
MOSES > A Dreetis

LOUIS (ﬁﬁigﬁj

,(,\~ (xgq J 1{{1114

1899.10.30
1900,02.25
1900.03.03
1900.07.03

1900, 08. 11

PIANNT B Vot t- ’““ AR WX 1300.12.02
MARGARE T /% auiid Fouink Day - &27‘;1501 0Z. 05
FETER L1901, 03. 06
MARY ( M ) 1901.03. 29
MAaRY SN f 1901 . 0%5. 09
lElILIAgﬁﬁﬁ/ﬁuf%w&@ﬁwﬁﬁgfwu1jn1 08.10
ELIZABETH T 1901 o817
EDWARD 1901.10.17
CHARLES ) , 1902.03. 21
JDSEFHINF-f“wH e 1902, 04,08
FEV. MICHAEL K. 1902, 05.11
THOMAS 1902, 05. 26
ALBERT LEOFOLD 1907, 06. 11
JOHN 1902.08.19
JOHN MATTHEW 1902.09. 14

~ CELINA A 1902.09., 26

oy - ) ; )
HAREY’ﬁﬁh%ﬁ%'éﬁf*‘°‘f&ih”) 1903.01. 28
LAURA Jadly 4 /bw71%*, 1303.02.10
FRANE Yo aldive’y falbhiv 1903.03.13
JOSEFHINE BFA1FIIh P 1903.03.18
ANNTE ey ﬁfuw‘ftiﬂlﬂ 19032.03.18
CECILIA /‘ J A / f "id = *»4':—‘.("’[“- & 1903.03. 24
JOSEFHINE 1903.03. 2
ANNIE Lo tlii 1903.04, 01

1903.05.10

1903.06.03

FAUL P T 1903.08.17
JOHN- AY#92E /agan ?/‘”O“%Q,, 1903, 08. 30
MARY (’Muvw i aentela prttl 1303.10. 14

CHARLOTTE {C, Leee,

i)L{L /,LL“J e 0 (/Ue

1303, 10,20

ANNE  D%eey | TNl o dEde, 1303.11.21
THOMAS ) 1904.01.17
CELINA Pltucee Jip 5,y nedlss 1904 .03, 26
ANNTIE 1904, 04, 04
JOSEFH 1904.04. 16
JAMES 1304, 05, 14
ANNIE 1904.07.07
JOHN 1904, 09,07
BERNIE ROSE . 1904, 12, 20
JOSEFHINE ( Dnide D ﬁ,»~fm 13905, 01.07
ELIZABETHE&@w—vxS% 1905, 04, 07
AT
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DATE OF BIHTH

AGE  BUX NO.

Louis Otsitsiakete White

OCt vl[+-l889

96

126

ADLURESS

MaryAnn Delormier Hemlock Feb,23-1890 95 145 "
Paul Kanento Diabo May 25-1891 Sl 125 "
Theresa Martin Curotte Dec.27-1891 9l 181 u
PéterﬁAlbany June 7-1892 93 1oy i
Anne Ononsenhawi Diabo June 16-1892 93 633 "
Josephine Nortén Stalk June 2 0-1892 93 179 "
Annie Jacobs Diabo June ,-1893 92 277" 1
Thomas Hill Sept.6-1893 92 536 "
Mary Patton Phillips Feb,16-189/, 91 218 "
Michael S, Diabo Mar.3-189, 91 215 "
Louise Diabo Bush July 7-1894 91 167 "
Robert Deom Avg. 9-1894, 91 621 "
Josephine Montour Diabo Oct,.13-189, 91 541 "
Louis I. Montour Jan.31-1895 90 227 i
Annie White Jacobs July 31-1895 90 12 L
Louise Canadian Delisle April 21-1896 ° 89 783 . "
Josephine Walker Montour April 30-1896 , &89 227 L
Anna Bell Rice Aug.8-1896 89 10 "
Louise Nolan Mayo Aug,14-1896 89 L16 "
John Cross Feb,12-1897 88 96 "
Annle Johnson Sears June 12-1897 88 745 "
Tom Paul Oct.25-1897 88 381, "
Annie Delormier Kane Nov.5-1897 88 82 "
Louise Perras Rice Feb.3-1898 87 676 "
Mary Albany Diabo May 21-1898 87 87 "
Edward (Eddy)_Beauvais July 28-1898 87 149 "
Anne Nan Jacobs Rice Sept.2-189¢ 87 1, "
Sareh—Jeeobs—Hall Novs4—3858 87 16 =
Joseph K. Montour Dec,.31-1898 87 88 "
Mary Hill Diabo Jan,10-1899 86 536 m
Joseph T. Montour July 15-1899 86 9 "
| Mary Papineau Albany Feb,25-1900 85 627 "
Michael Deom Oct.4-1900 85 879 L
| Annte Sky Montour Pec.2-1900 85 88 L



-
.....

/_c.g Pl A/}

szau/ P

Mesidind MA;//M //‘,M A

I \ﬁﬂm\ﬁzfﬂﬂﬁm

T T enlil g DY Ly aln A

N

/

Q&:a/u \#/mf MJ.‘I

_;Z€¢ﬁ744,1/7WA¢n/7&£a,4;au/7
Jééé/[ il AM///J/ /K

Thaaalia

:' %A/,ﬂf//} ‘76// a m«rm/

764#4/ 767444/

k?‘{/yn/y// Wbm o /)MJJ

JQQ/AnALA//n/aA/i%ﬁ&&ﬂ)lﬁ/Agﬁie/

%MWAL

7 7.&(,(/*404

./,ul LA /6[(4/ %/m/)ﬂ/ ‘7/ 4/

DATE OF BIKTH

NAME

AGE BOX NO.

ADDRESS

Margle Cross Alfred
Joseph T, Snow

Cecilia Jocks Scott
Elizabeth Phillips Adams
Blanche Lafleur Rice
Charles Canadian

John Eush

Clarisse Bernard Diabo
Maria Latour Lazare

Harry (Henri) Beauvais
Frank Canoe

Annie Katenies,Williams
Josephine Jacobs Leclaire
Cecilia Beauvais Ouimet
Annie Canadian Diabo

Mary Diabo Pierce

Louis K. Montour

Germaine Canadian Beauvais
Paul Horn

John Bordeau

Ida Cross Rice

Mary Delormier Diabo
Charlotte Rivers Diabo
Annie Lawrence McComber
Annie Jacobs Diabo

Tom Lahache Sr,

Annie Phillips Lahache
James E, Foot

Annie Stacey Rice

Eama Delaronde Fineberg

.. Bernadette Stacey Mitchell

. Wilfrid Rice

- Cecilia Kahentaronkwas Deer
;" Joseph Decer

?-Ida Diabo Hemon

Tom TwoRivers

Frank Sakaronhiat Montour
Loulse Jocks Leborgne
Theresa Diabo Montour

Feb,.5-1901

April 6-1901
Avg,10-1901
Aug,17-1901
Sept.3-1901

Mar,21-1902
Aug.19-1902
Aug,25-1902
Sept.27-1902

Jan,.28-1903

Mar.13-1903

Mar.18-1903

Mar,24-1903

Mar.24,-1903

April 1-1903
April 7-1903
May 10-1903

July 14-1903
Augz.17-1903

Aug .30-1903

Sept.25-1903
Oct .14~1903

Oct.20-1903

Nov,21-19(3

Dec.5-1903

Jan,17-1904
April 4-1904
¥ay 14-1904
July 7-1904
Sept,18-190/
Dec.30-1904

Feb,12-1905
April 10-1905
May 9-1905
June 29-1905
July 19-1905
Sept.8-1905
Oct. 3-1905
Nov, 1-1905

8L
8l
81,
8L
8l

83
83
83
83

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

81
81
81
81
81
81

80
80
g0
80
80
80

80

80

834
625
753
335

96

235
178
463
<33

02,

395
680
216

343

519
655
147
149
599
L35

&l
606
215
475
223

13.

13
236
130
578
<21

14

876
655

23
193
891
193

Kahnawake, P
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NAME

DATE OF BIRTH

AGE BOX NO.

ADDRESS

Cecilia Jacobs Snow Jan,.27-1906 79 69  Kahnawake, P
Vi <7 ! .
i Al B B ; Abraham Leborgne Mar,8-1906 79 603 i
o il by ol | Josie Kirby May 5-1906 79 816 "
L7 John Robertson June 19-1906 79 280 "
Angus Snow July 15-1906 79 69 "
W P laehe s izt Mary Harvey TwoAxe Aug .8-1906 79 81 "
grézfzﬁgﬁfj ﬂi4¢5¢¢&£m¢hoAfm/2 Alice Delisle Diabo Aug.11-1906 79 251, "
‘%4744%@4@4— Joseph- Beauvais Sept.20-1906 79 91 "
%A/,W ,Jéz/zu//; /;M ' Fabiol'a Goyette Stacey Oct.16-1906 79 572 "
L0l et y/wc,,éa Hazel Deer Deom Dec.27-1906 79 621 "
| Tt _Zows fowiras _| Annie Leclaire TwoRivers Jan,12-1907 78 23 "
' N . Paul Kelly , Jan.30-1907 78 51 "
Mﬂé?wé@ Cecilia Diabo Budd May 1-1907 78 14,8 "
' I sl s “ Mary Diabo Scott Jacobs July 3-1907 78 99 "
‘ ZZ%Q%;f 7?Q;uéalzm4/ Aline Vanier McGregor Aug.17-1907 78 4,06 1
A Dl zaco nin Helen Woodland Moses Aug.28-1907 78 141 n
,“/%Aéip¢4bjﬁj/: - Annie Paul Dove Sept . 14-1907 78 10 i
4 . Agathe Lazare Foot Oct,21~1907 78 236 ‘ i
i e o] Touise D Marquis April 20-1908 77 368 "
) Angus Cross ¥ay 29-1908 77 318 "
' Annie Lazare June 7-190& 77 50,5 "
i ' S ’ Annie Snow Delormier July 15-1908 77 225 "
f /dwm;;/ﬁw /GWJ‘;MJM’/ | Josephine Diabo Delisle Aug.1-1908 77 206 "
N

Akl g’é‘é.ﬂ///{‘;@ .- | Angus Morris Feb.25-1909 76 101 "
bt o LS Francis Leborgne Feb,26-1909 76 891 "
& Charles Lazare Feb.27-1909 76 294 "
Michel Standup Mar.21-1909 76 767 n
. c James Kane Sr, April 25-1909 76 353 "
- WWXLAWZ’W%& Angeline Diabo Leborgne May 4-1909 76 603 n
N AT s Angela McComber Morris May 28-1909 76 134 "
M@%%* Josephine Canadian Morris June 7-1909 76 146 "
- I James—Cross Juiy—32-31509 26 526 11
el Aeciio o John Sandy Deer June 19-1909 76 153 "
il L i Louis Stacey July 19-1909 76 ° 509 "
%Mm@% Mary Lazare Cross Aug. 3-1909 76 171 "
foindly Fbrrns [Keotols snpZleei L] Josephine Montour Diabo Aug.23-1909 76 364 "
. 4%ﬂ}/<7,¢1 Cecilia Woodland Beauvais Sept.7-1909 76 198 "
_@Mﬁg‘ﬂ@_& Elizabeth Tiwesa Douglas 0ct,9-1909 76 117 "
M@‘/}?Md,&umw Louise Montour Hall Oct,17-1909 76 871 "
XM fm‘?)}f%?}m/a//w@ Anne Kelly Montour Oct.31-1909 76 147 "
o 2 et Tz ane Theresa Diabo Canadian Nov.9-1909 76 326 "




502.01
272.01

333.01

692.01
1136.01
222,02

28.01
736.01
126.01
257 .02
276.01
1068.01

1426.01
389.01
£44,01

1702.01
£99.02
807.01
543,02
9353.01

480. 02

587.01
1466.02
451.01
235.02
191.01
630.02
763.0Z
23693.01
617.01

1068.02
556.01
473.02
i14.01
265.01
266.02
331.02

16.02
350.02

2502.01
337.01
6834.01
624.01
1312.01
515.01
1371.01

JOHNS
MARTIN
MCCOMBEFR

HEMLOCK

DIOME RED LEAF
MARTIN NORTON
DAILLEBOUST
DEER ,
DEER LAHACHE
MARTIN CURDTTE
RICE

BEAUVAIS

DIAEO

NEWELL.

BEAUVAIS

HILL

FATTON FHILLIFS
DIAED
DAILLEEBOUST BUSH
DIOME 7
MONTOUR DIAEO

MONTOUR

WHITE JAZORS
DAY

JOCKS PHILLIFS
DELISLE

BELL RICE
NOLAN MAYD
FAUL

CROSS

MARTIN BEAUVAIS
MARTIN DIAERD
DELISLE LCROSS
RICE

FERRAS RILCE
JACOBS CANADIAN
ALBANY DIABO
JACORBES BEAUVAIS
JAZORS RICE

MELOCHE

MONTOUR
DELORMIER
BEAUVAIS JACORS
DIOME

MONTOUR

RICE

CECILE
ANGUS
JOSEFHINE

MARY ANN
ASATHE IDA
MARY

JOHN
MITCHELL
KATE
THERESE
MARY
JOSEFH

ANNIE
WILLIAM B
ANGUS

TOM

MARION
MICHEL
LLOUISE
ROBERT ERASIL
JOSEFHINE

LOUIS
ANNIE
MICHAEL
MARGARET
LOUISE
ANNIE
LOUISE
THOMAS
JOHN

THERESA
THERESE
MARY
FETER
LOUISE
CHARLOTTE
MARY
MARIE
ANNA

ROSE AZELIE
JOSEFH

MARY ANN
ASATHE
CLAIRMONT
JOSEFH

LEON | - . .7

BIRTH DATE
vyyyy.mm.dd

1882.07.195
1887.06.17
1883.07.31

1890.02.23
1830.03. 26
1890.05. 25
1830.07.04
18350.08.0%2
1890.10.08
1891.12.27
1892.01.14
1892.02.11

1892.06.16
1892.12.17
1892.12.26
1893. 03. 06
1894.,02.16
1894.03.03
1894.07.07
1894.08.093
1894.10.13

1895.01.31
18935.07.25
1896.02.01
1896.04.08
1896.04. 21
1836.08. 08
1896.08.14
1896.10.23
1897.02.12

1837.03. 29
1897.07.0%
1897.03.17
1897.11.17
1898. 02.03
1898.02. 22
1898.09.21
1898.06.05
1898.03. 02

1898.10.02
1898.12.31
1899.03. 21
1899.05.04
1899.07.01
1899.07.15

/. 1899.08.02



541.01
S512.02
1879.01

906.01
1144.01
337.02

3.02
250.01
1033, 02
1471.01
983.01

10.02

937.01
1024,01
2193, 0z
1968.01
1831.01

744,01

951.01
1522.01
1383.02

179.01

772.02
905.01
25854.01
779.01
6531.01
815.0z2
33.01
775.01

984.01
B&2. 01
898. 01
332.02
807.02
889.0z
126.01
108. 02
1z26.02

246.01
753.01
S560.02
980.01
6507.01
451.02

733.02

KAHNAWAKE

List by
LAST NAME
MARTIN
FAPINEAU ALBANY
FOSS
CANOCE
LEBORIGNE

SKEYE MONTOUR
CROSS ALFRED
DELISLE
CANADIAN DEER
RYCE '
SCOTT ZACHARY
FPHILLIFS ADAMS

DELARONDE
CANADIAN
LEFEBVRE LAFLEUR
JACORS

MCEREGOR
MCGREGOR

RUSH

SFLICER

CANADIAN NEWELL

BEAUVAIS

STACEY MONTOUR
CANOE

LEBORGNE
WILLIAMS
BEAUVAIS QUIMET
JACOBS LECLAIRE
CANADIAN DIAEO
MONTOUR

MZZOMBER

HORN

EORDEAU

DELORMIER DIAEROD
RIVERS DIARO
LAWRENCE MCCOMEBER
LAHALCHE
DAILLERDUST NORTON
FHILLIFS LAHACHE

WILLIAMS

FOOTE

STAZEY RICE
MORRIS

STACEY MITCHELL
JACORS DAY
CHARRON TAYLOR

MOHAWK REIGISTRY
Date of

JOSEFH
MARY
CECILE

JOHN
MOSES
ANNIE
MARGARET
FETER
MARY

MARY
CECILIA
ELIZABETH

EDWAFRD

CHARLES
JOSEFHINE

FEV. MICHAEL K.
THOMAS

ALBERT LEOFOLD
JOHN

JOHN MATTHEW
CELINA A

- HARRY
LAURA
FRANE
JOSEFHINE BEATRICE
ANNIE
CECILIA
JOSEFHINE
ANNIE
LOUIS

EDWARD NED
FAUL

JOHN

MARY
CHARLOTTE
ANNE
THOMAS
CELINA
ANNIE

JOSEFH
JAMES

ANNIE

JOHN

BERNIE ROSE
JOSEFHINE
ELIZABETH

Fage

BIRTH DATE
YYYY.mm.dd

1893, 10.30
1900, 02.25
1300.03. 03

1300,07.09
1900,08. 11
1300,12.02
1301.02.05
1501.03. 06
13901.032.29
1901.05. 09
1'901.08.10
1901.08.17

1'301.10, 12
1902.03.21
1202, 04,08
1902.05.11
1302.05. 26
1902.06.11
1902.08.19
1902.09. 14
1302.09, 26

13032.01. 28
1303.02.10
1303.03.13
1'503.03. 18
1303.03.18
1'503.032. 24
1903.03. 24
1303.04, 01
1903.05.10

1'903.06. 03
1903.08.17
1303.08.320
1303.10. 14
1303.10, 20
1903.11. %1
1'304.01,17
1904.03, 26
1304, 04, 04

1904.04., 1€
1304.05, 14
1304.07.07
1304,09,07
1904.12.30
1'305.01.07
1905.04 .07

2

&
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502.01
272.01
333.01

£92.01
11326.01
PRE.0Z
78.01
736.01
136.01
257.02
276.01
1068.01

14326.01
1389. 01
644,01
1702.01
£99.0%
807.01
549,02
933. 01

480.02"

587.01
466.02
451.01
235.02
191.01
630,02
763.02
3693.01
£17.01

1068. 02
556.01
473,02
114.01
265.01
266.02
331.02

16.02
350.02

2502.01
337.01
£834.01
£24.01
1312.01
515.01
1371.01

JOHNS
MARTIN
MZCOMBER

HEMLOCK

DIOME RED LEAF
MARTIN NORTON
DAILLEBOUST
DEEF

DEER LAHALCHE
MARTIN CUROTTE
RICE

BEAUVAIS

DIAEOQ

NEWELL.

BEAUVAILS

HILL

FATTON FHILLIPS
DIAED
DAILLEBOUST BUSH
DIOME

 MONTOUR DIAEO -

MONTOUR

WHITE JACOES
DAY

JOCKS FHILLIFS
DELISLE

BRELL RICE
NOLAN MAYOD
FAUL

CROSS

MARTIN BEAUVAILS
MARTIN DIARO
DELISLE CROSS
RICE

FERRAS RICE
JACORS CANADIAN
ALBANY DIABO
JACORS BEAUVAIS
JACOBS RILCE

MEL.ODCHE

MONTOUR
DELORMIER
BEEAUVAIS JALZORS
DIOME

MONTOUR

RICE

CECILE
ANGUS
JOSEFHINE

MARY ANN
AGATHE IDA
MARY

JOHN
MITCHELL
KATE
THERESE
MARY
JOSEFH

ANNIE
WILLIAM B
ANIZUS

TOM

MARION
MICHEL.
LOUISE
ROBERT BASIL
JOSEFHINE

LOUIS
ANNIE
MICHAEL
MARGARET
LOUISE
ANNIE
LOUISE
THOMAS
JOHN

THERESA
THERESE
MARY
FETER
LOUISE
CHARLOTTE
MARY
MARIE
ANNA

ROSE AZELIE
JOSEFH

MARY ANN
AGATHE
CLAIRMONT
JOSEFH

LLEON

BIRTH DATE
vyyy.mm.dd

1882.07.15
1887.06.17
1883.07.31

1890, 02.23
1830.03. 26
1890.05. 25
1890,07.04
1890.08.02
1890.10.08
1891.12.27
1892.01.14
1892.02.11

1892, 06. 16
1892.12.17
1892.12. 26
1893.09. 06
1894,02. 16
1894.03. 03
1894.07.07
1894.08. 03
1894.10.13

1895.01.31
1895.07.29
1896.02.01
1896. 04,08
1896.04.21
1896.08.08
1896.08.14
18396.10.25
1897.02.12

1837.03.29
1897.07.02
1897.09.17
1897.11.17
18398.02.03
1898.02.22
1838.05.21
1898.06. 05
1898.03. 02

1898.10.02
1898.12.31
1899.03. 21
1839.05. 04
1899.07.01
1899.07.15
1899.08. 02



9893.02.28 KAHNAWAKE MOHAWK REISISTRY Fage 2
vyy.mn.dd List by Date of Birth

BIRTH DATE

BAND # LAST NAME FIRST NAME YYYY.mm.dd
541.01 MARTIN JOSEFH 1899.10.30
S512.02 FAPINEAU ALBANY MARY 1300, 02.25
1879.01 ROSS CECILE 1300.03.03
906.01 CANOE JOHN 1300.07.09
1144.01 LERORISNE MOSES 1300,08.11
337.02 SEYE MONTOUR ANNIE 1900.12.02
3.02 CROSS ALFRED MARIZARET 1901.02.035
250.01 DELISLE FETER 1901.03.06
1033, 02 CANADIAN DEER MARY 13901.03.29
1471.01 RYCE MARY 1901.05. 09
983.01 SCOTT ZACHARY CECILIA 1301.08.10
10.02 PHILLIFS ADAMS ELIZABETH 1901.08.17
597.01 DELARONDE EDWARD 13901.10.12
1024.01 CANADIAN CHARLES 1902.03. 21
21393.02 LEFEBVRE LAFLEUR JOSEFHINE 1302.04.08
1968. 01 JACORS FEV. MICHAEL K. 1902.05.11
1831.01 MCEREGOR THOMAS 1302.05. 26
744.01 MCGREGOR ALBERT LEOFOLD 1302.06.11
551.01 BUSH JOHN 1902.08.19
1522.01 SFLICER JOHN MATTHEW 1902.09.14

1283.02

179.01

772.02
905.01
2554.01
779.01
6531.01
815.02
33.01
775.01

984.01
B862.01
898.01
a32.02
807.02
889.02
126.01
108.02
126.02

246.01
753.01
560. 02
980.01
6507.01
451.02
733.02

CANADIAN NEWELL

BEAUVAIS

STAZCEY MONTOUR
CANOE

LEBORGGNE
WILLIAMS
BEAUVAIS QUIMET
JACOBS LECLAIRE
ZANADIAN DIARO
MONTOUR

MZIZOMEBER

HORN

BORDEAU

DELORMIER DIAERO
RIVERS DIARO
LAWRENCE MCCOMBER
LAHAIZHE
DAILLEROUST NORETON
FHILLIFS LAHACHE

WILLIAMS

FOOTE

STACEY RICE
MORRIS

STACEY MITCHELL
JACZORBS DAY .
CHAERDON TAYL.OR

CELINA A

" HARRY

LAURA

FRANE

JOSEFHINE BREATRILCE
ANNIE

CECILIA

JOSEFHINE

ANNIE

LOUIS

EDWARD NED
FAUL

JOHN

MARY
CHARLOTTE
ANNE
THOMAS
CELINA
ANNIE

JOSEFH
JAMES

ANNIE

JOHN

BERNIE ROSE
JOSEFHINE
ELIZARETH

13902.09. 26

1903.01.28
1303.02.10
1303.03.13
1503.03.18
1303.03.18
1903.03. 24
1903.03.24
19303.04,01
1903.05.10

1903.06. 03
1903.08.17
1903, 08. 320
1903.10. 14
1903.10. 20
1903.11. 21
1304.01.17
1904.03. 26
1904, 04, 04

1904.04. 16
1304,05.14
1304.07.07
1304,03,07
1504.12.30
1305.01.07
1205.04.07



Fage 1

BIERTH DATE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME YYYYy.mm.dd
JOHNS ZECILE 1882.07.15
MARTIN ANGUS 1887.06.17
MCCOMEER JOSEFHINE 1883.07.31
HEMLOCK MAFY ANN 1890, 02,23
DIOME ,RED LEAF AGATHE IDA 1830.03. 26
MARTIN NORTON MARY 1890, 05. 25
DAILLEBOUST JOHN 1890.07.04
DEER MITZHELL 1830.08. 02
.DEER LAHACHE KATE 1830.10.08
MARTIN CUROTTE THERESE 1891.12.27
RICE MARY 1892.01.14
BEAUVAIS JOSEFH 1892.02.11
DIAEOQ ANNIE 1892, 06. 16

ANEWELL. WILLIAM B 1BSE. 12 17
EEAUVAILS ANIGUS 1892.12.26
HILL TOM 1892, 09. 06
FATTON FHILLIFS MARION 1894, 02, 16

. DIAED MICHEL. 1834, 03.03

“'DAIIIEBDU%TVBUSH TLOuIsE 1894.07.07
DIOME= oo e “ROBERT BASIL 1894.08.09
MONTOUR DIAEO JOSEFHINE 1894.10.13
MONTOUR LOUIS 1835.01.31
WHITETJACORS™ TANNT e TIBYST07RS
DAY MICHAEL 1896.02.01
JOCKS FHILLIFS MARGARET 1896. 04,08
DELISLE 77T LoulsE T ©1896.04.21
BELL RICE ~ "ANNIE 1896.08.08
NOLAN"MAYD ™ " LOUISE 1896.08. 14
FAUL THOMAS 1836.10.25
. CROSS JOHN 1897.02.12
MARTIN BEAUVAIS ™ “THERESA - 1897.03.29
MARTIN DIAED THERESE 1897.07.0z
‘DELTSLE CROSS™ 777 7" 7T MARY 1897.09.17
RICE FETER 1897.11.17
FERRAS RIZE LOUISE 1898.02.03
JACORS CANADIAN CHARLOTTE 1898.02.22
ALEANY DIAEOQ MARY 1898, 05. 21
JACOBS BEAUVAIS MARIE 1898.06. 05
JACORS RICE ANNA 1898.03.02

/fMELDlHE FROSE AZELIE 1898.10.02
MONTOUR JOSEFH 1898.12.31
/fDELDRMIER MAERY ANN 1899.03. 21
BEAUVAIS JALORS AGATHE 18933.05.04
DIOME CLAIRMONT 1899.07.01
MONTOUR JOSEFH 1839.07.13
/RICE LEON 1893.08. 02



EAHNAWAEE  MOHAWK  REGISTRY Fage 2
List by Date of EHirth

BIRTH DATE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME yyyy.mm.dd
MART TN e s JOSEPH ™ ‘ 1899.10.20
PAPINEAU ALBANY MARY 1900, 02. 25
“ROSS™ e e T (SO T i ’ o 19500, 03.03

’CAND& e 5 i 1900,07.09

SYLEBORuNE R e MG E G == ‘ 1900.08.11
SEYE MONTOUR ANNIE 1300.12.02
CROSS ALFRED MARGARET 1901.02.05

ADELISLE . FETER 1901.03. 06
ZANADIAN DEEFR MARY ' 1901.03.29
FYCE MARY 1901. 05, 09
SCOTT ZACHARY CECILIA 1901.08. 10
FHILLIFS ADAMS ELIZARETH 1901.08.17
DELAFRONDE EDWARD 1901.10. 17
CANADIAN CHARLES 1902, 03. 21
-LEFEBVFE LAFIFUP TUTJOSERPHINE T T 1a02, 04, 08
JAZORS T TREV. MICHAEL K. = 1902, 05.11
MCEREGOR THOMAS 1902, 05, 26
s MEGREGOR ALBERT LEOFOLD 1902, 06. 11
RUSH JOHN 19507, 08,19

ASELICER JOHN MATTHEW 1902.09. 14

»fCANADIAN NEWELL CELINA A 1302, 09, 26
BEAUVAIS HARRY 195032.01.28
STACEY™ MONTOUR ™ "~ LAURA 1303.02.10

‘J?LANDE = B FRANK 0 1903.03.13 L
LEBORGNE JOSEFHINE BEATRILE 1903.03.18
WILLIAMS ANNIE 1903.03.18

BEAUVAIS DQUIMET

CECILIA

13503.03. 24

JACORS LECLAIRE JOSEFHINE 1903.03. 24
CANADIAN DIAEBO ANNIE 1303.04,01
MONTOUR LOUIS 1903.05.10

{Ml_ LDMBEP EDWARD NED 1'9303.06.03
HORN™ " FAUL 1903.08.17
BORDEAL JOHN 1303, 08. 320
DELORMIER DIAEO MARY 1903, 10. 14
FIVEES DIARO CHARLOTTE 19303.10, 20
LAWRENCE MCCOMEBER ANNE 1303, 11.21
LAHAIZHE THOMAS 1904,.01.17

vDAILLEROUST NORTON CELINA 1904. 032, 26
FHILLIFS LAHACHE ANNIE 1904, O3, 0%
WILLIAMS JOSEFH 1904. 04,16 §
FOOTE JAMES 1904, 05,14 |
STAZEY RICE ANNIE 1904.07.07 ™

,(MDRRIS JOHN 19304, 09,07
STAZEY MITCHELL BRERNIE ROSE 1904, 12.30__
JAIZORS DAY JOSEFHINE 1305.01.07
CHARRON TAYLOR ELIZABRETH 1905.04.07
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